and put up in the file.

NOTE SHEET

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in

favour of “B.S. International”, 02 (Two) nos. of Transfer Advice as detailed
below have been prepared and placed herewith for signature of Director,
SUDA and Finance Officer, SUDA Please.

Approval towérds performance of journies by the concerned officers by

Air has been given by the Secretary, M.A. Department & Chairman, SUDA

Pay orders endorsed on the body of the bills are for signatﬁre of
Director, SUDA and Finance Officer, SUDA please.

Namd of ihe Journey Jray. Biksid e-Ticket 11:?1;: Bilied
ijyee Performed by- Date No. D 3 Amt.(Rs.)
ate
MN. Pradhan, | oo o CCU‘;LDEL 589
Director, SUDA DEL/CCU 1123285242
BS1/38527
Biswajit Das, | o 0. | “CLPE- 589 Dated
T.U.O., SUDA DEL/cCU | 1123285234 | 26.10.16
CCU/DEL W
Bls. Ujjal Karan, 2710.16 & 589
Intermational EE(HQ), MED DEL/CCU 1123285209
Santanu Das,
M.A. Dept. & sl B R - C L e
Addl. SMD(H) chd
S';;Sh‘”; 19.09.16 | CCU/DEL BS1/2990
i dlg‘l‘)"ir - to & V3T3NR Dated 8,671/-
FA. SUDA 20.09.16 DEL/CCU 16.09.16
Total 76,925/-

(Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five only)

Finance Officer
State Urban Devglopment Aﬁenw

\

A
%‘ahot .

K.\j:;bo: :,,M Pendi s el T
AR

LJL‘(\\\,\&




R

NOTE SHEET

Received 03nos bill from B.S International 87, Denin Sarani, Korlk_ata 700 013,
towards cost of air journeys which are placed below may kindly be seen.

Bill details
| BillNo& | Journey perfumed by | Class & Joumey T Ticket No Amount 1
Date J' $ date w1 1
' BS2990 | ~ MR KISHOR Economic V3T3NR |8671.00 “—
SENGUPTA class
Date ' I
, | CCU to DEL
16.09.16 19.09.16 & |
| Back
20.09.16
Al | b e | |
BS3852 M/R M.N.PRADHAN | Economic C97ZH2Z | 50570.00
- M/R BISWAJNIT DAS | class 5891123285242
' M/R UJJAL KARAN CCU to DEL | 5891123285234
Date 27.10.16& GICLPB

[ 26.10.16 Back 3891123285209 . |
[

| .

'BS3828 | MR SANTANUDAS [ Economic | C9ZH2Z | 17684.00 4—

class 3891123285241
Date CCU to DEL
26.10.16 27.10.16&

i | Back

(Ru;e:_es Selv_ent) Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five ) Rs. 76925.00 e
Bill has been checked and verified according to boarding pass and approvals under

signed by the Principal Secretary, MA department. Government of West Bengal.

Hence bills amount Rs. 76482.00(Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred

Twenty Five may be release in favour of M/S B.S International 87, Denin Sarani.
Kolkata 700 013.

Submitted Tt e ? ) 59 /
Aglc s oxf e T “f/‘”’"‘“’ Chac iy 77

gfull‘ - s 9. Omtil ol 85 Bva .

AL | QM

;}7&“ L-w—7 Lo ppreed -
-2

\

g




— \\ —

7'.1___“""'-[ NOTE SHEET SUDA

As per notes and orders at prepage
As recommended by Jt. Director, SUDA and subsequently

approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to re-imburse actual

Tavelling & conveyance expenses incurred by Ms. Soma Parui Das,
SMM-SMID (NULM) amounting to Rs.10,798/- (Rupees Ten
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Eight) only, a transfer advice has
been prepared and placed herewith for signature of Finance Officer,
$UDA and Director, SUDA please for onward transmission to State
Bank of India, Salt Lake, Sector-I branch.

Further, total expenditure of Rs.10,798/- (Rupees Ten
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Eight) only may be booked under
the A/C head “Technical Support under CBT - NULM?”

Financc/éﬂ'icer V/-":;h/\jo
0.
/ Qropadd
d

D ivfebov @44‘ i

i Q,,/" %\*\*




|

f k- Y

NOTE SHEET SUDA
In order to undertake field visit, the under signed visited variou i

connection with special Drive for cleanliness monitoring under SBM and
Orientation Programme under NULM. Expenses incurred during the said visit
are given below. In this connection an order is enclose under signed by
Director SUDA for you ready reference.

_ Details of the expenses
Date Particulars Amount (Rs) )
| 15.08.16 * Rickshaw fare+Taxi 40+450+120
— fare+ Tifin(to &fore) |
20.08.2016 to Rickshaw fare+Train 40+2149+250 +300
21.08.2016 & | fare+ Auto fare +Tifin(
22.08.2016  to&fro) F
31.08.2016 | Rickshaw fare+Taxi 40+889+210 1
o _fare+ Tifin( to & fore} . |
04.09.2016 Rickshaw fare+ Taxi 40+900+150 ‘
fare + Auto fare +Tifin(
- to & fore) -
05.09.2016 Rickshaw fare+ Auto 40+400+60
B fare (to & fro)+Tifin R
08.09.2016 Rickshaw fare+ Hired 40+1700+160
vehicle
(to & fro) +Tifin o
20.09.2016 Rickshaw farc+ Hired 40-13/1200+8!)
vehicle
o _ (to&fro) +Tifin Wi
28.09.2016 Rickshaw fare+ IHired 40+1250+110

vehicle
_(to&fro) +Tifin
Total Amount of Rs. 10798.00 {Rupees Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Nineiy
Eight)

Rs. 10798.00 (Rupees Ten Thousand Seven Hundrad Ninety Eight) only had
been expended towards the journey as mentioned in the above out of puchket,
may please be reimbursed in favour of my scif.

5 F D
Soma Parui Das, SMM-
SMID under NULM, SUDA

C o fjﬂ'( 'TF‘-)/DB e "’PQ‘/’)—" ULG Sl
2 &
pﬁf'f\f—f" D—M

f”"'\fgf‘*'9 "_‘a’ aﬁ""‘:‘\r‘éc}_

Cotrma cafen

CLe_a.mnyrv-bsn Y_D—-,,-rt' ,b—\-énmb'-ﬁc[ 7 ey

(o 2

Frfre

"q_.'l'b'\,c’

~

g



|

&1 —

- —

NOTE SHEET

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in
favour of B.S. International, an account payee PNB cheque as detailed below
has been prepared and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and
Joint Secretary, M.A. Department please.

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Director,

SUDA please.
Name of Journey Jrny, : Ticket Invoice Amount Chegue
ector
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date | (in Rs.) No. & Dt.
M.N. Pradhan, _ PNB
v Director, SUDA | 20.12.15 | CCU/DEL BSI/2728 / Ch. No.
B.S. i
& & & E9W46T dated 60,248/~ 767573
International :
Biswajit Das, 21.12.15 | DEL/CCU 18.12.2015 dated
T.U.O., SUDA 19.01.16

-

|(Fin.) wd’,/ ,}7

._ 3 c_,} C/kr;ﬁ/wk.—
L wwo Ws] wl"q 15

g




X W

\%\0\\\L

_C8-
NOTE SHEET

Kelidaka - |
Bl

Reesined- aﬁnu pvow— My-  8.5.

Taternakional
%) Bweds  Goatel  Puidsunmies, placed

Bllwo- 0379 'bik,aﬁ;m ! B et fPrmount-

dede - (g 12015 &ofra: | 201 ccu/pﬁl/ 4o, 24800
Bapic- ;

Tiéllet- o - EqwWyeT. /

s

t Boendy

Thouaewub Te hondned Fe

A

15-0[' l6-

vaee Bty thoumends wohindeed Pody Bpibhh. L2’ 2480

The B3l MQ%WMMA_ m‘%}ed_w%
Vo) Pezs  enAL AP, onde Sogred
vq'r Donsebo SuPe D Glafivmin HUDD- ok _ensbasd

The— AL omowks Ro G0, 245 00 [Rupesr &

i) %“;2&
"‘L_EZ /"\ﬁ 'ﬁ}j"[M

( te |
%WP Cl\ : Qﬁul*{
Rl

w(_>

i




—od -
NOTE SHEET m

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in

As per notes and orders at prepage

favour of “B.S. International”, an account payee PNB cheque as detailed
below has been prepared and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA
and Joint Secretary, M.A. Department please.

Approvals towards performance of journies by the concerned officers by

Air have been given by the Pr. Secretary, M.A. Department & Chairman,

SUDA and put up in the file.
Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Director,
A
SUDA please.
Name of Journey Jray. Ticket Invoice Amount | Theque
Sector
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date | {inRs.)) | No. & Dt.
| Biswajit Das,
T.U.Q., SUDA 12.07.15 | CCU/DEL BSI/2557 7
: & & & P5FR8S dated 33,350/- PNB
/ S.K. Mukherjee, | 13.07.15 | DEL/CCU 11.07.2015 Ch. No.
BS.
T.A, SUDA 319815
Intemnational
. 13.07.15 | CCU/DEL BSI/2556 " dated
Debnath Sengupta, /
& & D7KJ4] dated 14,526/- | 20.07.15
T.A.,, SUDA y
I 16,07.15 | DEL/CCU 10.07.2015 /
4
Total 47,876/-

(A==
\\G/mmlf‘

> rd -
Spoken. File re-submitted alongwith approvals of air journies.

M‘iﬂ? ' }f‘—,{,lo‘?’l 5
- ot TRomy 0 400 o —

%
’ Ex-om. (Fif.)
St <o WADI




e
"NOTE SHEET SA
heceived the following bills from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani
kolkata 700 013, for the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi,
placed below may kindly be seen.

Biil No Date Journey taken under Class of Journey & Ticket No Amount
BSI No2557 Economy Class 33350.00
dt 11.07.15 Mr. S.K.Mukherjee P5Fr8S
on 12.07.2015 nd back on
13.07.2013
Mr. Biswajit Das CCU/DEL & Back g
BSI No2556 - Economy Class | 14526.00 I
dt 16/07/2015 Debnath Sengupta  *# D7KJ4Jon 13.07.2015 Ul'/
CCU/DEL & Back
= : s
(Rupees Fourty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Six) Total Rs.47, 876.00

Approval towards performance of journeys by the concerned officers by air
have been given by the secretary, MA Department/ Chairman SUDA and
placed in this file for your kind perusal.

All the bills have been cheeked and verified according to approval from
the secretary M.A. Department Government of West Bengal, and Boarding
Pass.

In this view of above bills amount of Rs. 47,876.00 (Rupees Fourty
Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Six) only in favour of M/S
B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani kolkata 700 013 may be placed for
Consideration. -

ks prbrni—

8.5 Jabashinal S

s
@;,Y ‘/‘lﬁf—"’ ‘?‘:7 :

By

A\




F.O/ &

Ex-Offigio J.D. (Fih.)

- 0% -~

NOTE SHEET Sw 1
As per notes and orders at prepage & :
As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in

avour of “B.S. International” and “Voygge”, 02/(Two) nos. of account payee
NB cheques as detailed below have been prepared and placed herewith for
signature of Director, SUDA and Joint Secretary, MA. Department please.
Approvals towards performance of'journies by the concerned officers by
Air have been givén by the Pr. Secretary, M.A. Department & Chairman,
SUDA and put up in the file.

Pay orders endorsed on the body of the bills are for signatures of
Director, SUDA please.

Name of Journey Jrny. abei Ticket Invoice Amount Cheque
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date | (in Rs.) | No. & Dt.
M.N. Pradhan, 23.(;6.15 CCU/DEL | 0989248704865 | BSI/38150
Director. SUDA & & dated 17,698/-
. X 26.06.15 | DEL/CCU | 0989248891388 | 23.06.2015
/’ Bigwijit Das, 25.06.15 | CCU/DEL 58992488921 18 | BSI/38148
Y T.U.0. SUDA & & & dated 15,961/- PNB
BS L 26.06.15 | DEL/CCU M5UGNS 23.06.2015 Ch. No.
Intem.ational B.C. Patra, 17.05.15 | CCU/DEL | 5899261241049 | BSI/38109 31980
Special Secretary, & iy & dated 28,020/- dated
M.A. Department | 18.05.15 | DEL/CCU YCUAVA 16.05.2015 08.07.15
Sujay Mitra, CCU/DEL BSI/38124
PME. CMU-KUSP 02.06.15 & 0989247727294 dated | 18,018/
& DEL/CCU 29.05.2015
Total 79,697/-
VOA/91501 PG
v B.C. Patra, CCU/DEL | 0988924714316 114-15 / Ch.No. 1
- Voyage Special Secretary, 18.03.15 el & At 16.969/- 319809
M.A, Department DEL/CCU 16H403U : dated
, 16.03.2015 08.07.15

s 02 9S - ML"/PAAV.L e qaps 48
Wi ahope anh Py ordous Ay
Wirndly he Aok’

gg’,o?/lr

; afcﬂb’\\)}




B

J—M'

Received the following bills from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani KRt il

the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi, placed below may kindly be seen.

Bill NoDate | Journey taken under Class of Journey & TicketNo | Amount
BS1 No38150 Mr.MN Pradhan Economy Class
dt 23.06.2015 Director SUDA Al- 0989248704865 on 23.06.2015 | 7266.00 -
Al- 0989248891388 on 26.06.2015 | 8853.00
Cancellation charges 1579.00 .~
CCU-DEL & DEL-CCU
BSI No38148 Mr.Biswajit Das Economy Class
dt 23.06.2015 TUO SUDA. 58992248892118 on 25.06.2015
MSUGNS on 26.06.2015 15961.00
CCU/DEL & Back
BS1 No38109 Economy Class 12363.00
dt 16.05.2015 Mr.B C Patra 589926124104960n 17.05.2015 15657.00
Special Secretary YCUAVA on 18.05.2015
M.A Deptt. {with revalidation charges)
CCU/DEL & Back o
BSI No38124 Economy Class 18018.00 |,
dt 29.05.15 Mr.Sujoy Mitra 98924772729%40n 02.06.2015 -~
PM Expart CCU/DEL & Back
{(Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Eight Only) Total

Rs.79715.00

Received the following bills from M/S VOY AGE, 6,Jawahartal Nehru Road, kolkata 700 0] 3, for
the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi, placed below may kindly be seen.

Bili No Date Journey taken under Class of Journey & Ticket No Amount :
VOA/91501/14-15 Economy Class 7459.00 |
dt 16.03.15 Mr.B C Patra 09889247143 160n 18.03.2015 9510.00
Special Secretary YCUAVA on 18.05.2015
M.A Deptt. (with revalidation charges)
CCU/DEL & Back 3

~ (Rupees Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Nine Only)
Rs.16969.00 E

 Total

Approval towards performance of journeys by the concerned officers by air have been given by
the secretary, MA Department/ Chairman SUDA and placed in this file for yoyr kind perusal.

All the bills as marked A & B have been cheeked and verified according to approval from the
secretary M.A. Department Government of West Bengal, and Boarding Pass. -

In this view of above bills A amount of Rs.79715.00 (Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Seven

Hundred and Forty Eight Only) only in favour of M/S B. S. International, and
Rs.16969.00(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Nine Only) only in favour of

M/S VOY AGE, place for approval. !
_ﬂ/é/éqrqu! e-:z( ba *£ eoroled o

/Ww—
5-0%1H Q‘T \\g JD?W”J 9 d?!fL’%B
‘ o m/f %i,ﬁm _W




e T
-W NOTE SHEET SUEA
As per notes and orders at prepage Ll

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in favour
of B.S. International, an account payee PNB cheque as detailed below has been
preparéd and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and Joint Secretary,
M.A. Department please.

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Director, SUDA

please.
* Invoice Cheque
Name of Journey Jrny. Ticket Amount
Sector . No. & No. &
the Payee Performed by - Date No. (in Rs.)
Date Dt.
Y4RHWY, .
. BSVI/
Mr. M. Chatterjee, | 17.05.15 | CCU/DEL L32SJL /
38110(A)
Jt. Secretary, & & & 5899261241048 30,470/-
dated PNB
/ M.A. Department | 19.05.15 | DEL/CCU (Cancellation
18.05.15 Ch.}a‘.
B.S. Charges)
A 682802
International T BSI/
Mr. M. Chatterjee, | 24.05.15 | CCU/DEL dated
. (1989261605550 38114 o
. Secretary, - & & 29,075/- | 17.06.1!
& 0989247435761 dated
M.A. Department | 25.05.15 | DEL/CCU
23.05.15 /
Cheque Total 59,545/-




67
NOTE SHEET

Received the following bills from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani
kolkata 700 013, for the-cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi,
| placed below may kindly be seen.

| Bill No Date ] Journey taken under Class of Journey & Ticket No | Amount
| BSI Na38110 | Mr. M.Chatterjee Economy Class 30470.00
dt 18.05.2015 Joint Secretary Y4RHWYon 17.05.2015
L328JL on 19.05.2015 ]
CCU/DEL & Back
With revalidation charges &
cancellation charges
i o jedis Tliw
BSI No38i 14 Economy Class 29075.00
dt 23.05.2015 Mr. M.Chatterjee 09892616055500n 24.05.2015 ‘
Joint Secretary 0989247435761 on 25.05.2015
CCU/DEL & Back

(Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Five) Total Rs. 59545 00

Approval towards performance of journeys by the concerned officers by air
have been given by the secretary, MA Department/ Chairman SUDA and
placed in this file for your kind perusal (N Page No. 05)

All the bills have been cheeked and verified according to approval from
the secretary M.A. Department Government of West Bengal, and Boarding
Pass.

In this view of above bills amount of Rs. 59545.00 (Rupees Fifty
Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Five) only in favour of M/S B.
S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani kolkata 700 013 may be placed for
Consideration

0 ‘e > J fo Recesr oter—

J/‘"” poyeiat - . 5"75957 #

M)s B.S. Sabiarberat & &>-

Do

%@(\(




09 |

NOTE SHEET m

With prior approval of Director, SUDA | along with my dependant

wife Smt. Ambika Ghosh made journey to and fro Andaman on Leave
Travel Concession by Spice Jet airways having flight no SG525 and 883
respectively. (Boarding passes enclosed). Total cost involved for the
journeys is ¥32516/-(Ticket enclosed). In terms of G.0. N0o9924-F
dated 07.12.2005 (Copy enclosed) | am entitled to get reimbursement
of the fare of 1st class cabin of ship which costs ¥6,640/- for each

person for one way journey (Official rate chart is enclosed).

In view of above an amount of ¥26,560/-(36,640X 4) may please be

ﬁ%ﬁ\sﬁ

approved for reimbursement.

o'

As per notes and orders above

As approved by Director, SUDA above, to re-imburse the to and fro cost of
fare of 1st class cabin of ship in connection with LTC of Shri K.K. Gliosh, F.A,,
SUDA, an account payee PNB cheque as detailed below has been prepared and
placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and Joint S:cretary, M.A.

Department please.
L.T.C. Bill has been checked and verified with Memo. Nv.9924-F dated

07.12.2005 of Finance Department (Audit Branch) alongwith Order No.2103 dated
08.06.2012 of Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administraion and found to be in

order. ;

please.

\

Name Purpose Amt, PNB Ch.
of the Payee of Payment in Rs; | No. & Dt.

Re-imbursement of to and fro cost ¢y fare
of 1st class cabin of ship in conner ‘1on with

Kalyan 688242
LTC of Shri K.K. Ghosh, F.A., HYUDA for
Kumar 26,560/- dt.

his journey to Andaman & Nicobar Island |
Ghosh 21.01.13

\,L\‘ during the period from 0591.2013 to

P

N\

RN
M“"w 13.01.2012. 0 L P / :
~” A D Noxy fleare & apud, madt‘)wu



